
STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

PREBID SIGN IN SHEET 
375-000-24

CONTRACTS ADMINISTRATION 
02/19

Page of 
Financial Project Number   Proposal ID Date   

Individual Attending Company 
Represented 

Company 
Address 

E-mail
Address 

Company Phone No./ 
Fax No. 

440272-1-52-01 & 440272-1-52-02 E1W96 11/18/2025

1     5

Don Naylor   FDOT     801 N. Broadway Ave., Bartow, FL Don.naylor@dot.state.fl.us

Charli Bell   FDOT    801 N. Broadway Ave., Bartow, FL     Charli.bell@dot.state.fl.us 863-519-2212

863-519-2629

Melissa Porter   FDOT    801 N. Broadway Ave., Bartow, FL Melissa.Porter@dot.state.fl.us       863-519-2559

Kayla Selph   FDOT    801 N. Broadway Ave., Bartow, FL    Kayla.Selph@dot.state.fl.us         863-519-2567

Brian Blair   FDOT    801 N. Broadway Ave., Bartow, FL Brian.blair@dot.state.fl.us             863-519-2676

Mark Peronto                                    FDOT                                              801 N. Broadway Ave., Bartow, FL      Mark.Peronto@dot.state.fl.us         863-519-2426

Amir Ayoub                                     FDOT Consultant - Atkins                                                                               amir.ayoub@dot.state.fl.us            863-519-2556

Andy Richardson                             FDOT                                                   801 N. Broadway Ave., Bartow, FL    andy.richardson@dot.state.fl.us    863-519-2370

Christopher Forestt                          FDOT Consultant - AtkinsRealis                                                                      christopher.forestt@dot.state.fl.us   863-220-3648
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Jon Sands   FDOT    801 N. Broadway Ave., Bartow, FL      Jon.Sands@dot.state.fl.us            863-519-2223

Amy Blair                                          FDOT                                                   801 N. Broadway Ave., Bartow, FL     Amy.Blair@dot.state.fl.us 863-519-2272

Andrew Newman   FDOT     801 N. Broadway Ave., Bartow, FL      Andrew.Newman@dot.state.fl.us  863-519-4253

Quan-Yang Yao   FDOT    801 N. Broadway Ave., Bartow, FL      Quan-Yang.Yao@dot.state.fl.us   863-519-2733

Brandon Fernandez  AECOM             brandon.fernandez@aecom.com

Jamie Deese    HNTB            jdeese@hntb.com                 

John Delashaw                                            john.delashaw@madridcpwg.com

Johnny Fung   PGA            johnny.fung@patelgreene.com

Scott Huret   HNTB             shuret@hntb.com
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Eric Eliason    Southland Construction, Inc.         erice@scifl.com

Jose Mendieta   ZEP Construction           zepcon@zepconstruction.com

Cory Butz   Vecellio & Grogan, Inc.            cory.butz@vecelliogrogan.com

Dustin Guszkiewicz    PCL Civil Constructors            DJGuszkiewicz@PCL.com

Jeremy Welch   Hubbard Construction Company           estimating@hubbard.com

Zoie Decker   SEMA Construction          zdecker@sema.inc

Robbie Powell    Wright Construction Group          robbie.powell@wcgfl.com

Matt Karash                                     Gibbs & Register, Inc          estimating@gibbsreg.com

Quinn Yowell               Prince Contracting           qyowell@princecontracting.com
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Andy Vanveen   Southern Road and Bridge LLC         avaneen@southernrb.com

Ali Abdool   Southern Road and Bridge LLC         aali@southernrb.com

Aaron Keen   Watson Civil Construction, Inc          akeen@watsoncivil.com

Matt Franks   Leware Construction Co          mfranks@lewarecc.com

David Baker   Cone & Graham           dbaker@conegraham.com

Shannon Knox   Southland Construction Inc         stknox@scifl.com

Katie Gearing   Superior Construction Company see@superiorconstruction.com

Ryan Lawrence    Superior Construction Company         see@superiorconstruction.com 

Matt Stuart   Superior Construction Company         mstuart@superiorconstruction.com
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Laina Lopez   Gosalia Concrete Constructors, Inc        llopez@gosaliaco.com

Pete Denson Denson Construction, Inc.           pete@denson-construction.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

Ben White   Southland Construction Inc.
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Juan Anderson   Southern Road and Bridge

Daniel Egan   Cone & Graham

Todd Hernly    Superior Construction Company 


